001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.31 2011
TEMPERATURE
RIGID AVERAGING THERMISTOR AND RTD SENSOR
ST-FZR* SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The Precon ST-FZR* Series Averaging Sensor pro-
vides precision remote temperature sensing for building
automation systems and mechanical equipment room

L
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
 UR Moisture resistant three-wire butt splice
 356-090 Swivel flange bracket
Example:   ST-FZR3-12 in 10,000Ω Type III averaging thermistor sensor
 with 12” (7.62m) probe and four sensing elementsST-FZR3 12
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ST-FZR3 10,000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III (gray leads)
ST-FZR21 2252Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (green leads)
ST-FZR22 3000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (blue leads)
ST-FZR24 10,000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) Type II (yellow leads)
ST-FZR27 100,000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (gray leads)
ST-FZR42 20,000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type IV (green leads)
ST-FZR81 100Ω Room RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (yellow leads)
ST-FZR85 1000Ω Room RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (blue leads)
ST-FZR91 1000Ω Room RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 375 platinum curve (green leads)
 INSERTION LENGTH
 12 in 12” length (30.48 cm)
 18 in 18” length (45.72 cm)
 24 in 24” length (60.96 cm)